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MS4 Name Representative(s)        Phone E-mail 
     
Town of Brighton Mike Guyon 784-5225 mike.guyon@townofbrighton.org 
Town of Chili David Lindsay 889-2630 dlindsay@townofchili.org 
Town of Clarkson Ursula Liotta 637-1132 highway@clarksonny.org 
Town of Gates Kurt Rappazzo 247-6100 x 245 krappazzo@townofgates.org 
Town of Greece John Gauthier 723-2376 jgauthier@greeceny.gov 
Town of Hamlin Steven Baase 964-2640 Highway@Hamlinny.org 
Town of Henrietta Chris Martin 359-7070 cmartin@henrietta.org 
Town of Irondequoit Robert Kiley 336-6033 rkiley@irondequoit.org 
Town of Mendon Brent Rosiek 624-7863 B_rosiek_PB@yahoo.com 
Town of Ogden Dave Widger 617-6160 highway@ogdenny.com 
Town of Parma Brian  Speer 392-9464 highwaysupt@parmany.org 
Town of Parma Dennis  Scibetta 392-9449 building@parmany.org 
Town of Penfield Michael O’Connor 340-8619 oconnor@penfield.org 
Town of Perinton Eric  Williams 223-5115 ewilliams@perinton.org 
Town of Pittsford Paul Schenkel 248-6250 pschenkel@townofpittsford.org 
Town of Riga Brad O’Brocta 293-3880 bobrocta@townofriga.org 
Town of Sweden Walt Windus 637-8684 waltw@townofsweden.org 
Town of Webster Joe Herbst  872-1443 x 112 jherbst@ci.webster.ny.us 
Town of Webster Don Hauza 872-7028 dhauza@ci.webster.ny.us 
Town of Webster Geoff Benway  872-7027 gbenway@ci.webster.ny.us 
Village of Brockport David  Miller 637-5300 DMiller@brockportny.org 
Village of Churchville Meghan  Loge 293-3720 meghan@churchville.net 
Village of Churchville Paul Robinson 293-3366 paul@churchville.net 
Village of East Rochester Bill Marr 586-3553 bmarr@eastrochester.org 
Village of Fairport Paul Feeley 421-3119 pf@fairportny.com 
Village of Hilton Mike Lissow 392-4144 x 106 mike@hiltonny.org 
Village of Pittsford Floyd Kofahl 586-4332 buildinginspector@villageofpittsford.com 
Village of Scottsville Paul Gee 889-6050 pgee@scottsvilleny.org 
Village of Spencerport Tom West 352-6851 twest@vil.spencerport.ny.us 
Village of Webster Will Barham 265-3770 x 16 whbarham@villageofwebster.com 
City of Rochester Anne Spaulding 428-7474 spaulda@cityofrochester.gov 
Monroe County Andrew Sansone 208-8783 asansone@monroecounty.gov 
SUNY Brockport Julie Caswell 395-2495 jcaswell@brockport.edu 
     
Monroe County/Coalition Todd Stevenson 753-5472 tstevenson@monroecounty.gov 
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